
BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-1A

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

Applied Calculus and Analytical Geometry (BEE-1A)Arfan  Ali BEE-1A Entire class 3
Islamic Studies (BEE-1A)Dr.  Sibghatullah BEE-1A Entire class 2
Energy and Environment (BEE-1A)khan Ahmed BEE-1A Entire class 2
Occupational Health and Safety (BEE-1A)khan Ahmed BEE-1A Entire class 1
Applied Physics Lab (BEE-1A)Engr.  Amna Aslam BEE-1A Entire class 3
Applied Physics (BEE-1A)Engr.  Burhan Ahmed BEE-1A Entire class 3
Workshop Practice (BEE-1A)Engr.  Rizwan BEE-1A Entire class 3
Introduction to Computing (BEE-1A)Engr.  Zohaib Sohail BEE-1A Entire class 1
Functional English (BEE-1A)Khalid  Nawaz BEE-1A Entire class 3
Introduction to Computing Lab (BEE-1A)Khan Engr.  Hareem BEE-1A Entire class 3
Tajweed (BEE-1A) Saboor  Fatima BEE-1A Entire class 1
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BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-1B

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

Applied Calculus and Analytical Geometry (BEE-1B)Arfan  Ali BEE-1B Entire class 3
Islamic Studies (BEE-1B)Dr.  Sibghatullah BEE-1B Entire class 2
Energy and Environment (BEE-1B)khan Ahmed BEE-1B Entire class 2
Occupational Health and Safety (BEE-1B)khan Ahmed BEE-1B Entire class 1
Applied Physics Lab (BEE-1B)Engr.  Amna Aslam BEE-1B Entire class 3
Applied Physics (BEE-1B)Engr.  Burhan Ahmed BEE-1B Entire class 3
Introduction to Computing Lab (BEE-1B)Engr.  Farha Parveen BEE-1B Entire class 3
Workshop Practice (BEE-1B)Engr.  Rizwan BEE-1B Entire class 3
Introduction to Computing (BEE-1B)Engr.  Zohaib Sohail BEE-1B Entire class 1
Functional English (BEE-1B)Khalid  Nawaz BEE-1B Entire class 3
Tajweed (BEE-1B) Saboor  Fatima BEE-1B Entire class 1
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BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-3A

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

 Communication Skills (BEE-3A)Arif Khan  Masood BEE-3A Entire class 2
Object Oriented Programming (BEE-3A)Dr. Attayyab Khan BEE-3A Entire class 3
Electrical Network Analysis (BEE-3A)Dr. Aurangzeb Rashid BEE-3A Entire class 3
Electronic Devices  Circuits Lab (BEE-3A)Engr.  Ayesha Waris BEE-3A Entire class 3
Complex Variables  Transforms (BEE-3A)Engr.  Burhan Ahmed BEE-3A Entire class 3
Electronic Devices  Circuits (BEE-3A)Engr.  Faraz Himayun BEE-3A Entire class 3
Object Oriented Programming Lab (BEE-3A)Engr.  Sahibzada WajidBEE-3A Entire class 3
Electrical Network Analysis Lab (BEE-3A)Engr. Khadija Jalal BEE-3A Entire class 3
Understanding Quran II (BEE-3A)Sadaf BEE-3A Entire class 1
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BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-5A

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

Numerical Analysis (BEE-5A)Ani Haider BEE-5A Entire class 3
Electrical Machines (BEE-5A)Dr.  M. Raza BEE-5A Entire class 3
Artificial Intelligence  Machine Learning (BEE-5A)Dr.  Ovais Akhtar BEE-5A Entire class 3
Electrical Machines Lab (BEE-5A)Engr.  Ayesha Waris BEE-5A Entire class 3
Electrical Machines Lab (BEE-5B)Engr.  Ayesha Waris BEE-5A Entire class 3
Communication Systems (BEE-5A)Engr.  Faraz Himayun BEE-5A Entire class 3
Electromagnetic Field Theory (BEE-5A)Engr.  M. Khalid BEE-5A Entire class 3
Communication Systems Lab (BEE-5A)Engr.  Sahibzada WajidBEE-5A Entire class 3
Communication Systems Lab (BEE-5B)Engr.  Sahibzada WajidBEE-5A Entire class 3
Understanding Quran IV (BEE-5A)Sadaf BEE-5A Entire class 1
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BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-7A

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

Technical Writing  Presentation Skills (BEE-7A)Ali Waqas BEE-7A,BEE-7B Entire class,Entire class3
Power Generation (BEE-7A)Dr.  Basit Ali BEE-7A Entire class 3
Artificial Intelligence (BEE-7A)Dr.  Habib Zuberi BEE-7A,BEE-7B Entire class,Entire class3
Power System Protection (BEE-7A)Dr.  M. Raza BEE-7A Entire class 3
Power Generation Lab (BEE-7A)Engr. Khadija Jalal BEE-7A Entire class 3
Power System Protection Lab (BEE-7A)Engr. Khadija Jalal BEE-7A Entire class 3

AliTbp

Timetable generated:31/08/2025 aSc Timetables

PG

BDE-106

PSP

RDE-109

PSPL

KEPD

AI

HDE-103

AI

HDE-106

AI

HDE-106

PSP

RDE-103

PGL

KEPG

TW&PS

WAE-505

TW&PS

WAE-505

PG

BDE-103

PG

BDE-103

PSP

RDE-103

TW&PS

WAE-108

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

4
11:30 - 12:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8
15:30 - 16:30

9
16:30 - 17:30

10
17:30 - 18:30

11
18:30 - 19:30

12
19:30 - 20:30



BAHRIA UNIVERSITY KARACHI

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BEE-7B

Subject Teachers Class Group Total

Technical Writing  Presentation Skills (BEE-7A)Ali Waqas BEE-7A,BEE-7B Entire class,Entire class3
Instrumentation and Measurement (BEE-7B)Dr.  Basit Ali BEE-7B Entire class 3
Artificial Intelligence (BEE-7A)Dr.  Habib Zuberi BEE-7A,BEE-7B Entire class,Entire class3
Computer Communication  Networks (BEE-7B)Dr.  M. Haroon BEE-7B Entire class 3
Instrumentation and Measurement Lab (BEE-7B)Engr.  Shahrukh AhmedBEE-7B Entire class 3
Computer Communication  Networks Lab (BEE-7B)Engr.  Zohaib Sohail BEE-7B Entire class 3
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